3MUC Triathlon Minchen 2023

Volksdistanz - Staffel - 27.08.2023 - Oberschleiheim
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1 B-I-E-R Training
i Trio Cham

2 pit-for-coffee

3 WBM

4 Team vegan.at
5] Laufbuam

6 DOK Ellingen

1 Team Djeri

2 Team Kolbl

3 The running gag
4 TV Kemnat
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Eva Pelster
Richard Kienberger
Andreas Moll
Andreas Werner
Leonard Weitze
Claus Baumgartner
Leonhard Beckler
Nina Borsos
Veronika Kolbl

Jan Eichner

Ulli Storost

00:10:18
00:06:21
00:08:24
00:08:45
00:08:39
00:09:48
00:07:36
00:10:00
00:07:47
00:08:22

00:14:20

Herdis Duderstadt
Lankes Anton

Stefan Moll

Beniamin Buciuman
Gianfranco DeFabritis
Maximilian Hierling
Schroppel Rainer
Sebastian Wehrkamp
Maximilian Kreitmeier
Marco Dusdieker

Luba Storost

00:38:18
00:28:40
00:30:16
00:30:31
00:35:47
00:30:32
00:36:53
00:33:45
00:37:45
00:32:57

00:49:05

Dorothea Ladstetter
Richard Kienberger
Ulrich Mieth

Jakub Cihar
Christoph Sippel
Alexander Rabenstein
Carolin Djeri

Christian NuBbaumer
Rebecca Opitzer

Karin Schwarzlander

00:24:56
00:20:36
00:19:00
00:20:01
00:17:41
00:22:41
00:20:17
00:21:21
00:21:08
00:25:55

00:34:34

01:13:32
00:55:37
00:57:40
00:59:17
01:02:07
01:03:01
01:04:46
01:05:06
01:06:40
01:07:14

01:37:59
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