

# 3MUC Triathlon München 2023

Volksdistanz - Staffel - 27.08.2023 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer/-in	Zeit1	Radfahrer/-in	Zeit2	Läufer/-in	Zeit3	Zeit
1	B-I-E-R Training	W	Eva Pelster	00:10:18	Herdis Duderstadt	00:38:18	Dorothea Ladstetter	00:24:56	01:13:32
1	Trio Cham	M	Richard Kienberger	00:06:21	Lankes Anton	00:28:40	Richard Kienberger	00:20:36	00:55:37
2	pit-for-coffee	M	Andreas Moll	00:08:24	Stefan Moll	00:30:16	-	00:19:00	00:57:40
3	WBM	M	Andreas Werner	00:08:45	Beniamin Buciuman	00:30:31	Ulrich Mieth	00:20:01	00:59:17
4	Team vegan.at	M	Leonard Weitze	00:08:39	Gianfranco DeFabritis	00:35:47	Jakub Cihar	00:17:41	01:02:07
5	Laufbuam	M	Claus Baumgärtner	00:09:48	Maximilian Hierling	00:30:32	Christoph Sippel	00:22:41	01:03:01
6	DOK Ellingen	M	Leonhard Beckler	00:07:36	Schröppel Rainer	00:36:53	Alexander Rabenstein	00:20:17	01:04:46
1	Team Djeri	G	Nina Borsos	00:10:00	Sebastian Wehrkamp	00:33:45	Carolin Djeri	00:21:21	01:05:06
2	Team Kölbl	G	Veronika Kölbl	00:07:47	Maximilian Kreitmeier	00:37:45	Christian Nußbaumer	00:21:08	01:06:40
3	The running gag	G	Jan Eichner	00:08:22	Marco Düsdieker	00:32:57	Rebecca Opitzer	00:25:55	01:07:14
4	TV Kemnat	G	Ulli Storost	00:14:20	Luba Storost	00:49:05	Karin Schwarzländer	00:34:34	01:37:59